HAVA Grant Application

a Help America Vote Act (HAVA) 0

Office of the
Secretary of State
State of Texas

Grant Application for Fort Bend County

Home Page County Address Grant Application Budget Approval Status
GENERAL INFORMATION
Purpose Area: County Education Fund
Funding Source: Title I, Section 101
Funding Amount: $9,000.00
Awarding Agencies: US Election Commission / Texas Secretary of State

Percentage of Funding by 100%
Awarding Agencies:

CFDA Number: 39.011

Federal / 0% State

Authority:

Use Of Funds: .. .
training such as conferences and seminars.

Grant Title: County Education Fund
Grant Period: June 1, 2004 - December 31, 2011
APPLICATION GUIDELINES

Please read the following information

« HAVA Grant Award Agreement

« Travel Expense Guidelines

« County Education Fund Conferences

BUDGET ADJUSTMENT
Budget Adjustment Instructions

Maximum Grant Amount:
Current Budget Amount:

Expended to Date:

Total Available for Allocation:

file:///C|/Documents%20and%20Settings/oldhajoh/Desktop/HAV A%20Grant%20Application.htm[9/29/2010 11:32:48 AM]

The availability of funds is authorized by Title I, Section 101 of the Help America
Vote Act (HAVA), Public Law 107-252, October 29, 2002; 42 U.S.C. 15301.

Reimbursement of costs incurred as a result of attending professional election

$9,000.00
$8,999.92

$5,025.72

$3,974.28


http://www.sos.state.tx.us/elections/hava/index.shtml
file:///C|/Documents%20and%20Settings/oldhajoh/Home/Home.asp
file:///C|/Documents%20and%20Settings/oldhajoh/GrantApplication/CountyAddress.asp
file:///C|/Documents%20and%20Settings/oldhajoh/Desktop/HAVA Award Agreement.pdf

HAVA Grant Application

Vendor Cumulative
Discount Expenditures

1) Travel  IACREOT Conference - New York, NY - June 30-July 6, 2005 $0.00 $1,591.01 $1,591.01

2) Travel (Ezlet(r:ztal\?glecr:SG)nter Conference - Beverly Hills CA - August 8 -12, 2005 $0.00 $3,434.71 $3,434.71

3) Travel  Election Center Annual Conference Orlando FL Aug 17-21 2010 $0.00 $0.00 $3,974.20

Category Description Budget

Requested Budget Amount:  $8,999.92
Vendor Discount: -$0.00
Requested Funding:  $8,999.92

Total Unallocated Funds: $0.08
DESCRIPTION AND JUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT

Additional trainingneeded.

COMMENTS

Home

APPROVAL STATUS

file:///C|/Documents%20and%20Settings/oldhajoh/Desktop/HAV A%20Grant%20Application.htm[9/29/2010 11:32:48 AM]



	Local Disk
	HAVA Grant Application


	FudCUyMEFwcGxpY2F0aW9uLmh0bQA=: 
	Application: 
	GAComments: Additional training needed.
	Comments: 
	Home: 




